Bund der Militar — und Polizeischutzen e.V.
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Landesverband Niedersachsen — Bremen
Ergebnisse
Landesmeisterschaft
Skeet 2019
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Kaliber 12 regulare Runden

Ergebnisliste LM Skeet 2019

Platz Vorname

10

11

12

13

AW

AW

AW

Uwe

Thomas

Bernd

Kerstin

Marco

Martin

Alexander

Gerhard

Thomas

Mirko

Rudolf

Heinz

Hans Joachim

Justus

Nils

Uwe

Name
PreiB
Reichert
Leowald
Eibisch
Stommel
Schendekehl
Kurtz
Hohmeier
Streit
Sauerbier

Trampe

Mrosek

Volling

Zydeck
Neumann

Buske

BDMP Nummer SLG

48041

53246

42104

49215

49717

50101

36126

32612

18566

29488

35421

36554

FS

FS

FS

Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
Linden

Boitzen
Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V.
SchieBsp.Verb. Wedemark e.\V.
Oldenburg

Huntetal

Hameln e.V.

Hannover Flinte e.V.

SSG Fliegerhorst Wunsdorf
Hameln e.V.

Hannover Flinte e.V.

Einzelmitglied

LJN
LJN

LJN

Ergebnis
84
84
83
79
76
76
65
59
55
48
42
41

33

84
80

73

LongRun

13

13

11
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